
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 MBA 22501E0011 DUDALA DEVI SRI Academor 

2 MBA 22501E0008 BONDILI PREM BHIMANARA SINGH Acmegrade

3 MBA 22501E0030 ANU PRIYA MEDABALIMI Acmegrade

4 MBA 22501E0040 SONY PAMARTHI Acmegrade

5 MBA 22501E0057 THIYYAGURA HEMA BINDU Airtel

6 MBA 22501E0065 YARRAMSETTI APARNA LAKSHMI Airtel

7 MBA 22501E0004 B. NITHYA SRI Amara Raja

8 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA Amara Raja

9 MBA 22501E0003 ARAJA SUMA SRI AvaIntern

10 MBA 22501E0018 KAMMILI YESWANTH KUMAR AvaIntern

11 MBA 22501E0035 MUTTAM VENKANNA BABU AvaIntern

12 MBA 22501E0043 PEDDASINGU  PRAVALIKA AvaIntern

13 MBA 22501E0045 SAGILI KARTHIK REDDY AvaIntern

14 MBA 22501E0051 SHAIK SHAMSHAD BEGUM AvaIntern

15 MBA 22501E0054 SODISETTI MANASA AvaIntern

16 MBA 22501E0006 BATHULA CHINNAIAH Axis Bank

17 MBA 22501E0036 NAGULLA MOUNIKA Axis Bank

18 MBA 22501E0026 MADDALI TALPA SAI RAGHU BABU Berger Paints

19 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA Berger Paints

20 MBA 22501E0044 POLANA.MADHAV CHANDU Berger Paints

21 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN Berger Paints

22 MBA 22501E0062 VISWANADHAM KOMAL Berger Paints

23 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA BSCPL Infrastructure Limited

24 MBA 22501E0049 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM BSCPL Infrastructure Limited

25 MBA 22501E0004 B. NITHYA SRI D-Mart

26 MBA 22501E0005 BALIBOYINA KEERTHANA D-Mart

27 MBA 22501E0006 BATHULA CHINNAIAH D-Mart

28 MBA 22501E0014 GODDALLA VENKATA SAI D-Mart

29 MBA 22501E0016 JAKKIREDDY CHAITANYA NAGA MANIKANTA REDDY D-Mart

30 MBA 22501E0019 KANCHARAGUNTA TEJASWINI D-Mart

31 MBA 22501E0020 KARRA SRAVANI D-Mart

32 MBA 22501E0024 KONDAVEETI SALINI D-Mart

33 MBA 22501E0026 MADDALI TALPA SAI RAGHU BABU D-Mart

34 MBA 22501E0027 MADDELA SAI AJAY KUMAR D-Mart

35 MBA 22501E0028 MANDA HEMA PRATHYUSHA D-Mart
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36 MBA 22501E0029 MANDAVA LIKHITESHNADH CHOWDARY D-Mart

37 MBA 22501E0032 MIRZA. SHAYAR ABBAS D-Mart

38 MBA 22501E0035 MUTTAM VENKANNA BABU D-Mart

39 MBA 22501E0039 PALLAGANI SUBHANI D-Mart

40 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA D-Mart

41 MBA 22501E0043 PEDDASINGU  PRAVALIKA D-Mart

42 MBA 22501E0044 POLANA.MADHAV CHANDU D-Mart

43 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN D-Mart

44 MBA 22501E0047 SEELAM SREELAKSHMI D-Mart

45 MBA 22501E0050 SHAIK SHAHEENA D-Mart

46 MBA 22501E0059 VATHUMILLI.LIKHITHA D-Mart

47 MBA 22501E0061 VEMULAPALLI SAISREE D-Mart

48 MBA 22501E0062 VISWANADHAM KOMAL D-Mart

49 MBA 22501E0064 YARRAMREDDY BHARGAVI D-Mart

50 MBA 22501E0065 YARRAMSETTI APARNA LAKSHMI D-Mart

51 MBA 22501E0066 YARRAVARAPU KEERTHANA D-Mart

52 MBA 22501E0001 ABDUL SALEENA Ducima Analytics Pvt Ltd

53 MBA 22501E0031 MEEGADA.LAVANYA Ducima Analytics Pvt Ltd

54 MBA 22501E0036 NAGULLA MOUNIKA Ducima Analytics Pvt Ltd

55 MBA 22501E0063 YADDANAPUDI ANIL KUMAR Ducima Analytics Pvt Ltd

56 MBA 22501E0008 BONDILI PREM BHIMANARA SINGH ESAF Small Finance Bank

57 MBA 22501E0030 ANU PRIYA MEDABALIMI ESAF Small Finance Bank

58 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA ESAF Small Finance Bank

59 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN ESAF Small Finance Bank

60 MBA 22501E0047 SEELAM SREELAKSHMI ESAF Small Finance Bank

61 MBA 22501E0049 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM ESAF Small Finance Bank

62 MBA 22501E0018 KAMMILI YESWANTH KUMAR HDFC Bank

63 MBA 22501E0063 YADDANAPUDI ANIL KUMAR HDFC Bank

64 MBA 22501E0015 INAPANURI RAJESH Home First Finance

65 MBA 22501E0017 JIBBIDI VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO Home First Finance

66 MBA 22501E0022 KODI SOMI NAIDU Home First Finance

67 MBA 22501E0023 KONDA RAHUL RAJ Home First Finance

68 MBA 22501E0037 PADAVALA RAHUL KUMAR Home First Finance

69 MBA 22501E0045 SAGILI KARTHIK REDDY Home First Finance

70 MBA 22501E0060 VEERANKI GOPINADH Home First Finance

71 MBA 22501E0063 YADDANAPUDI ANIL KUMAR Home First Finance

72 MBA 22501E0008 BONDILI PREM BHIMANARA SINGH Indusind Bank
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73 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA Indusind Bank

74 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN Indusind Bank

75 MBA 22501E0005 BALIBOYINA KEERTHANA ITC

76 MBA 22501E0066 YARRAVARAPU KEERTHANA Milekal

77 MBA 22501E0002 AMBATI VENKAT RAVI TEJA Ramco Cements Limited

78 MBA 22501E0034 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM Ramco Cements Limited

79 MBA 22501E0001 ABDUL SALEENA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

80 MBA 22501E0007 BHAGAVATHULA SRI VENKATA SAI SRIKALA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

81 MBA 22501E0009 CHINNI. MANASA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

82 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

83 MBA 22501E0047 SEELAM SREELAKSHMI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

84 MBA 22501E0049 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

85 MBA 22501E0050 SHAIK SHAHEENA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

86 MBA 22501E0002 AMBATI VENKAT RAVI TEJA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

87 MBA 22501E0004 B. NITHYA SRI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

88 MBA 22501E0007 BHAGAVATHULA SRI VENKATA SAI SRIKALA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

89 MBA 22501E0008 BONDILI PREM BHIMANARA SINGH SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

90 MBA 22501E0009 CHINNI. MANASA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

91 MBA 22501E0021 KILARU DHANAKOTI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

92 MBA 22501E0024 KONDAVEETI SALINI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

93 MBA 22501E0025 KOTHAPALLI LOKESHWAR REDDY SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

94 MBA 22501E0026 MADDALI TALPA SAI RAGHU BABU SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

95 MBA 22501E0027 MADDELA SAI AJAY KUMAR SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

96 MBA 22501E0028 MANDA HEMA PRATHYUSHA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

97 MBA 22501E0030 ANU PRIYA MEDABALIMI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

98 MBA 22501E0034 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

99 MBA 22501E0038 PALLA. RAJU SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

100 MBA 22501E0039 PALLAGANI SUBHANI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

101 MBA 22501E0040 SONY PAMARTHI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

102 MBA 22501E0041 PATHAKOTA SAI TEJA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

103 MBA 22501E0042 PEDASANAGANTI YASHWANTH KUMAR SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

104 MBA 22501E0044 POLANA.MADHAV CHANDU SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

105 MBA 22501E0046 SAMEERUPETA KUMAR VENKATA NAVEEN SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

106 MBA 22501E0047 SEELAM SREELAKSHMI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

107 MBA 22501E0048 SEGALLA SUDHEER SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

108 MBA 22501E0049 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

109 MBA 22501E0050 SHAIK SHAHEENA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd
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110 MBA 22501E0057 THIYYAGURA HEMA BINDU SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

111 MBA 22501E0058 U.SOHITH SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

112 MBA 22501E0059 VATHUMILLI.LIKHITHA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

113 MBA 22501E0062 VISWANADHAM KOMAL SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

114 MBA 22501E0064 YARRAMREDDY BHARGAVI SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

115 MBA 22501E0066 YARRAVARAPU KEERTHANA SBI General Insurance Company Ltd

116 MBA 22501E0010 DEVARA VISHAL Shriram Finance Ltd

117 MBA 22501E0012 DUSARI THARUN Shriram Finance Ltd

118 MBA 22501E0029 MANDAVA LIKHITESHNADH CHOWDARY Shriram Finance Ltd

119 MBA 22501E0033 MOHAMMAD ABBAS Shriram Finance Ltd

120 MBA 22501E0045 SAGILI KARTHIK REDDY Skillwinner

121 MBA 22501E0054 SODISETTI MANASA Skillwinner

122 MBA 22501E0060 VEERANKI GOPINADH Skillwinner

123 MBA 22501E0053 HARIKA.SILIVERU Teachnook

124 MBA 22501E0008 BONDILI PREM BHIMANARA SINGH Unschool


